WATER

»Voslauer” mineral water still ‘ sparkling

soda water

flavoured soda water [emon ‘ elderflower
,Loiser* tab water

flavoured ,,Loiser” tab water lemon ‘ elderflower

LEMONADES

»Murelli“ coke-orange
rhubard-mint
herbal
orange-passion fruit
»Marillo“ apricot lemonade
lemonades mixed with soda water
»Organics* organic lemonades tonic water ‘ bitter lemon
Red Bull

JUICES apple | grape | apricot
plain juice
juice mixed with tab water

juice mixed with soda water

0,3l

0,3l
0,5l
0,3l
0,5l
0,3l

0,75l
1,0l
0,5l
1,0l
0,5l

0,3l
0,3l
0,3l
0,3l
0,3l
0,5l
0,25I
0,25l

0,25l
0,5l
0,3l
0,5l
0,3l
0,5l

All prices are in EURO and including all fees.

3,40
1,70 (2,40
3,40
0,50
3,10

5,90
4,60
3,80
1,00
3,50

3,80
3,80
3,80
3,80
3,80
4,20
4,40
4,80

5,40
6,80
3,10
3,90
3,60
4,40




BEER

Tegernseer Helles A

Konig Ludwig white beer | alcoholfree white beer A
Radler herbal | with soda water A

alcoholfree beer A

WINE | SPRITZ | LONGDRINKS

house wine Gruner Veltliner ‘ Zweigelt
wine with soda water white ‘ red
elderflower spritz

hugo spritz

aperol spritz

limoncello spritz

»Wildstiick® gin & tonic

HOT DRINKS

espresso
espresso with milk G

melange G

americano G

tea black ‘ fruit ‘ herbal ’ camomile

LIQUEUR & HARD LIQUOR

apricot schnapps
,,B‘soffene Marille*
,Chili Marilli*

nut schnapps
hazelnut

eggnog

williams pear
apple schnapps

0,31|0,5I
0,51
0,31]0,5I
0,3l

1/81 1,01
0,25l
0,25l
0,25l
0,25l
0,25l

4cl |0,251

small | large
small | large

0,2cl
0,2 cl
0,2cl
0,2cl
0,2 cl
0,2cl
0,2cl
0,2 cl

All prices are in EURO and including all fees.

4,30 5,10

5,30

4,30| 5,10

4,30

2,60(16,00

2,90
3,10

3,20
3,80
6,20
6,60
6,60
11,50

3,80
4,10
3,50
3,20
3,50

2,80
4,90
2,80
3,20
3,20
3,20
3,20
3,20



OPEN WINE

SPARKLING 0,11

Sparkling N.V.
Weinhof Anton Waldschitz | Obernholz | Kamptal

Muskateller Sparkling
Weinhof Eitzinger| Langenlois | Kamptal

Rosécco
Weingut Wandl | Langenlois | Kamptal

LOCAL 1/8I

Gruner Veltliner Langenlois DAC 2024
Weingut Wandl | Langenlois | Kamptal

Griiner Veltliner Langenlois DAC 2024
Weingut Steininger| Langenlois | Kamptal

Griiner Veltliner Mittelberg 2024
Weingut Gruber Am Berg | Mittelberg | Kamptal

Riesling Ried Fahnberg 2024
Weingut Eitzinger| Langenlois | Kamptal

Riesling Langenloiser ,,Urgestein* 2023
Weingut Hiedler | Langenlois | Kamptal

4,80

4,80

4,80

4,80

4,80

4,90

5,40

5,90

All prices are in EURO and including all fees.




VARIETY 1/8lI

Rosé Federspiel vom Zweigelt 2024
Domane Wachau | Dirnstein | Wachau

Gelber Muskateller Klassik 2024
Weingut Fichtenbauer-Mold | Langenlois | Kamptal

Weissburgunder Klassik 2024
Weingut Traunfellner| Mittelberg | Kamptal

Chardonnay Wagram DAC 2024
Weingut Gmeiner | Seebarn | Wagram

Sauvignon Blanc ,,vom Urgestein*“ 2024
Weingut Eitzingerl Langenlois ?Kamptal

Donau Veltliner BIO 2024
Weingut Fichtenbauer-Mold | Langenlois | Kamptal

RED 1/8lI

Zweigelt Reserve 2021
Weingut Wandl | Langenlois | Kamptal

Zweigelt Langenlois 2022

Weingut Jurtschitsch | Langenlois | Kamptal

Pinot Noir 2023
Weingut Schierer | Zobing | Kamptal

Cabernet Sauvignon 2017
Weingut Gmeiner | Seebarn | Wagram

Rotspon Classic ZW | CS | ME 2020
Weingut Jurtschitsch | Langenlois | Kamptal

5,40

4,80

6,80

6,20

6,70

5,90

5,10

5,70

6,40

6,70

7,10

All prices are in EURO and including all fees.




